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Trish McClain trishm@nchd.org Public Health Director 867-4918 x2248
Janelle Machamer janellem@nchd.org Accountant/Contract Mgmt. 522-3741 x1235
Michelle Pemberton michellep@nchd.org Planning and Grants Specialist 522-3741 x1239
Mike Burnett mikeb@nchd.org Response Coordination Officer 522-3741 x1238
Rachel Shwayder rachels@nchd.org Media & Marketing Specialist 522-3741 x1246
Tammy Hort, RN tammyh@nchd.org Disease Control Specialist 522-3741 x1241

Penny Stumpf pennys@nchd.org Director of Operations 522-3741 x1254
Erika Perez erikap@nchd.org Administrative Assistant 867-4918 x2230
Jon Galvin jong@nchd.org Maintenance Technician 522-3741 x1263
Josie Castaneda josieg@nchd.org Administration Services Manager 867-4918 x2249
Kevin Gardner keving@nchd.org Human Resources Specialist 867-4918 x2241
Michelle Thomas michellet@nchd.org Administrative Assistant 522-3741 x1230
Gloria Walker gloriaw@nchd.org Administrative Assistant 522-3741 x1221

Janell Gerk janellg@nchd.org Director of Client Health Services 522-3741 x1255
Alyssa Ellison alyssae@nchd.org CTC Youth Advisor Sedgwick County 474-2619 x6021
Berenice Contreras berenicec@nchd.org WIC Educator 867-4918 x2250
Brandee Simpson BSN, RN brandees@nchd.org Public Health Nurse II 867-4918 x2232
Christine Covelli, BSN, RN christinec@nchd.org Public Health Nurse III 867-4918 x2236
Cinnamon Kitchel cinnamonk@nchd.org WIC Educator/Vital Records 854-2717 x5022
Gemma Longoria Vega gemmal@nchd.org WIC Educator 867-4918 x2253
Kandi Jamison, RN kandij@nchd.org Public Health Nurse II 848-3811 x3023
Karina Amezquita karinaa@nchd.org WIC Educator 522-3741 x1251
Karla Young karlay@nchd.org Community Health Specialist 522-3741 x1247
Lucy Luna lucyl@nchd.org Community Health Specialist 522-3741 x1233
Mariana Chavez marianac@nchd.org Public Health Medical Assistant 867-4918 x2234
Mechelle Beck mechelleb@nchd.org Health Integration Manager 474-2619 x6021
Michelle Huell-Badger michelleh@nchd.org Community Health Navigator II 522-3741 x1232
Rosalia Torres Marquez rosaliat@nchd.org Community Health Spec - Diabetes Prevent. 848-3811 x3021
Shelby Lechman shelbyl@nchd.org CTC Youth Advisor Sedgwick County 474-2619 x6021
Samantha Schell samanthas@nchd.org Public Health Nurse 522-3741 x1245
Taylor Guzman, CLC taylorg@nchd.org WIC Nutritionist 867-4918 x2252
Talya Honstead talyah@nchd.org Health Promotion & Prevention Manager 522-3741 x1236
Tina Kohl tinak@nchd.org Community Health Navigator II 522-3741 x1237

Melvin Bustos melb@nchd.org Environmental Health Manager 867-4918 x2262
Heather Coin heatherc@nchd.org Sr Environmental Health Specialist 848-3811 x3022
Elissa Groves elissag@nchd.org Environmental Health Specialist 867-4918 x2260
Jovita Gutierrez jovitag@nchd.org Environmental Health Administration 867-4918 x2226
Karah Merrell karahm@nchd.org Environmental Health Specialist 522-3741 x1231
Kedge Stokke kedges@nchd.org Environmental Health Specialist 522-3741 x1262

Kathy Reinhardt kathyr@nchd.org Director of Equity and Outreach 522-3741 x1248
Hodan Karshe hodank@nchd.org Community Health Worker 867-4918 x2237
Houefa Akpamoli houefaa@nchd.org Health Equity Manager 867-4918 x2243
Miriam Rodriguez miriamr@nchd.org Community Health Worker 867-4918 x2264
Nadine Nahimana nadinen@nchd.org Community Health Worker 867-4918 x1270
Priyanka Chandrashekar priyankac@nchd.org Epidemiologist Manager 522-3741 x1272

Northeast Colorado Health Department Staff Directory

Equity & Outreach

Operations

Client Health Services

Environmental Health

mailto:trishm@nchd.org
mailto:janellem@nchd.org
mailto:michellep@nchd.org
mailto:mikeb@nchd.org
mailto:rachels@nchd.org
mailto:tammyh@nchd.org
mailto:erikap@nchd.org
mailto:jong@nchd.org
mailto:keving@nchd.org
mailto:michellet@nchd.org
mailto:janellg@nchd.org
mailto:alyssae@nchd.org
mailto:brandees@nchd.org
mailto:cinnamonk@nchd.org
mailto:gemmal@nchd.org
mailto:karinaa@nchd.org
mailto:karlay@nchd.org
mailto:lucyl@nchd.org
mailto:marianac@nchd.org
mailto:mechelleb@nchd.org
mailto:michelleh@nchd.org
mailto:rosaliat@nchd.org
mailto:rosaliat@nchd.org
mailto:samanthas@nchd.org
mailto:taylorg@nchd.org
mailto:talyah@nchd.org
mailto:tinak@nchd.org
mailto:heatherc@nchd.org
mailto:elissag@nchd.org
mailto:jovitag@nchd.org
mailto:karahm@nchd.org
mailto:kedges@nchd.org
mailto:kathyr@nchd.org
mailto:hodank@nchd.org
mailto:miriamr@nchd.org
mailto:nadinen@nchd.org
mailto:priyankac@nchd.org

	Table 1

